NO.209(2022/10/1~10/31)

X #H & F

A1t Ex] mA | BE |
10A1H 2,162,723
10818 &S A 1 2,162,724
10818 NTSELNIE 1,000 2,163,724
10818 OKEELNIE 3,000 2,166,724
10818 IMEELNTE 1,000 2,167,724
10818 KE&FINTE 1,000 2,168,724
10818 SASELNIE 2,000 2,170,724
10818 IMSELNTH 1,000 2,171,724
10818 TMEELNIE G 2,000 2,173,724
10818 LKSELINCHFHM (FHHFHEER) 1,000 2,174,724
10818 TMESEINTEHEMF (FHHFHEEE) 500 2,175,224
108168 ANbl\E HEEINIH 20,000 2,195,224
108168 SbL\E SHINIHFM 10,000 2,205,224
108168 SNbL\E KEINIEFMT 2,000 2,207,224
108168 Shblve HERSEL 18,900 2,226,124
108168 Shblve AmH 17,500 2,243,624
108168 TASFLINIHF T 1,000 2,244,624
108168 Snblie IE—K 1,930 2,242,694
108168 Shdlva NOYV1VER 1,311 2,241,383
108168 EBEH—2 8,999 2,232,384
108168 Shbl\E FI31LVEK 22,000 2,210,384
10178 BEEFiH 110 2,210,274
108268 MISELDIH AT 1,000 2,211,274
108278 LRI EE 11,806 2,199,468
108298 ONEFLNIEHfF 2,000 2,201,468
108298 KKEELDITH (T 2,000 2,203,468
108308 AMEELNT T 2,000 2,205,468
10A318 ORSFLNIHM (FHMF(HEAIR) 3,000 2,208,468
108318 WMEEINIEHMT (FHHE[FEEE) 3,000 2,211,468
108318 ONSEINCHFf (FHHF(HEER) 2,000 2,213,468
108 31H paypal*syncable F£4} 1,444 2,212,024
108318 AVN—%E 8,000 2,220,024

10845 &t 104,901 47,600




